© 2023 MEAN WELL All rights reserved
DC/DC Converter
Product Line Introduction
Product Strategy Center     info@meanwell.com
© 2023 MEAN WELL All rights reserved
Introduction
Product Category and Road Map

temp. Safety Dimension
(Lx Wx H)
Encapsulated
Modules
(Pin mount)
RSDW/RDDW08
DIP24
8 F :    9~36V
G:  18~75V Single : 3.3 / 5 / 12 /15V
Dual    : ±5/12/15V
-40 ~ +85℃
CB/UL/EAC/
CE/UKCA
(by model)
31.8*20.8*10.2 mm
RSDW/RDDW10 10
H:  43~160VRSDW/RDDW20
2”x 1”
20
RSDW/RDDW20UW 20 8.5~160V Single : 5 / 12 /15V
Dual    : ±12/15/24V
50.8*25.4*10.2 mmRSDW/RDDW40 40 F : 9~36V
G:  18~75V
H:  40~160V
Single : 3.3/ 5/ 12/ 15/ 24/ 48V
Dual : ±12/15VRSDW/RDDW60 60
RQB40W12 ¼
Brick
40 14~160V Single : 5 / 12 / 24 / 48 / 54V -40 ~ +90℃ 57.9*36.8*12.7mm
RQB150W3 150 60~160V Single : 12 / 24 / 48 / 54V
Enclosed Type
(Terminal block)
RSD-30 30 G: 9~36V
L :  18~72V
H: 40~160V
Single : 3.3 / 5 / 12 / 15 / 24V
-40 ~+70℃ CB/UL/EAC/
RCM/CE/UKCA
113*60*25 mm
RSD-60 60 128*60*25 mm
RSD-100 100
B: 16.8~31.2V
C: 33.6~62.4V
D: 67.2~154V
E : 25.2~46.8V
F : 50.4~93.6V
Single : 5 / 12 / 24 / 48V 161*68*36 mm
RSD-150 150
Single : 12/ 24 / 48V
189*77*36 mm
RSD-200 200 191*86*40 mm
RSD-300 300 Single : 5 / 12 / 24 / 48V 216*96.5*40 mm
RSD-500 500 Single : 12 / 24 / 48V -40~ +80℃ 237*100*41 mm
DIN Rail Type
(Rail mount)
DDR-120 120
A: 9~18V

15© 2023 MEAN WELL All rights reserved
DC-DC  Converter Selection Table for Solar PV / Energy Storage
Mounting
Type Series
Specifications
Watt
(W)
Vin
(Vdc)
Vo
(Vdc)
Operating
Temp. Parallel Safety Dimension
(Lx Wx H)
On-Board
DDRH-15〇 15W
150~1500Vdc
5V / 12V / 15V / 24V
-40~+80℃ X EAC/CE/UKCA
( IEC62109-1)
P  : 76.2*50.8*25mm
ST : 122.3*57.3*31.2mm
DR : 122.3*57.3*31.2mm
DDRH-30〇 30W
12V / 15V / 24V
P : 89*63.5*25mm
ST : 135*70*31.2mm
DR: 135*70*31.2mmDDRH-45〇 45W
Rail mount DDRH-60 60W 150~1500Vdc 5V / 12V / 24V / 48V -30~+80℃ X 57*93.5*105 mm
DDRH-120 120W
250~1500Vdc 12V / 24V / 32V / 48V -40~ +80℃
X
CB/DEKRA/
EAC/CE/UKCA
( IEC/EN62109-1)
63*125.2*115mm
DDRH-240 240W
V
(960W) 85.5*125.2*129.2 mm
Terminal block
RSDH-150 150W
X 191*86*41mm
RSDH-300 300W X 237*100*41mm
〇 = P ( PCB mount) 、ST ( Screw Terminal) 、DR ( DIN Rail type)
16© 2023 MEAN WELL All rights reserved
Installation Method and Explanation Location Suitable Series
Chassis mount Terminal block wiring